City of Austin

Legislation Details

File #: 24-4946

Type: Consent Status: Agenda Ready

File created: 6/11/2024 In control: City Council

On agenda: 7/18/2024 Final action:

Title: Authorize negotiation and execution of Amendment No. 4 to the agreement with AIDS Healthcare

Foundation to enhance and support local HIV-related prevention services for an initial 12-month term
ending on July 31, 2025 in an amount not to exceed $80,071, with three 12-month extension options
each in an amount not to exceed $80,071, for a total agreement amount not to exceed $704,628.

Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Recommendation for Action
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
City of Austin Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/16/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

